VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA MAX

9165121
9165180
9165551
9165605
9165646
9166139
9166410
9166491
9166508
9166678
9166803
9167141
9167665
9167975
9168146
9168347
9168358
9168388
9168539
9168581
9168589
9168613
9168629
9168654
9168697
9168820
9168966
9169059
9169111
9169194
9169215
9169307
9169370
9169462

Rosana Mara Sakai Pinto Siles
Aparecido Bianchi
Wendell Mak de Mendonca E Silva
Lucia Elisa de Oliveira Rocha
Luciane Oneide Betti Bertoni
Osiris Aparecido da Silva
Yeda Caizavari Paes da Silva
Marcio Yuji Sasaki
Marcelo Villa
Anderson Espindola Borges
Ana Maria Vieck Comegnio
Antonio Vaz de Oliveira
Miguel Jorge Marcal Ribeiro
Anny Martins
Osmar Pinto
Orlando Ellis Mory
Rarue Nakamura de Moura
Antonio Gonzalez
Paulo Gervasio Tambara
Luciana Gattai
Tawana Cristina de Oliveira Fonseca
Marcelo R. Ramres
Karina Costa Brosco Mendes
Decio de Chechi
Josiane Camillo Bezerra
Marli Valduino de Andrade
Valderez Ramos de Andrade
Joana Darc Aparecida de Matos Bacci
Lidiane Campos Streleski Lima
Sueli Maria Lima
Adilson Tadeo Luvizutto
Vinicius Nobrega Medeiros
Emilene Maria Froes
Ana Carolina Cestari Bighetti




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS
DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA FLEX

9164895
9164896
9165052
9165103
9165216
9165696
9165795
9165992
9166028
9166136
9166368
9166377
9167317
9167919
9168150
9168361
9168418
9168571
9168617
9168817
9168851
9169306
9169658
9169674
9169854
9169909
91610017
91610034
91610056
91610147
91610152
91610337
91610346
91610453

Sabrina Liliani de Oliveira
Carlos Alberto Garcia

Maindre Martiliano da Silva Thomaz

Giulianna Alcantara Silvestre
Renato Correa
Marcelo Pedro Garcia
Tomoichi Okamura
Rosana Cardoso Della Togna Saab
Celia Catarina Braidot
Cedyr Cesar Galdeira
Edimilson A. Silva
Ana Claudia de Oliveira Furtado
Juvenir Maria da Silva
Caroline Bodoni Martins
Vania Correa Costa
Juliana Flauzina Dias Lazzari
Nilson Hitoshi Karimata
Vanessa Martins de Almeida
Osvaldo Julio de Oliveira
Lismaria Polato Francelin
Inez Aparecida da Silveira Lopes
William Rafael Gomes Pereira
Jonas Cardoso dos Santos
Pedro Henrique Alves Veloso
Roberval Dias da Motta
Inaya Espindola Baraldi
Juliana Pinelli Martins
Pedro Leornardo Braz Andre Plus
José Donizeti Pereira
Vagner Pereira
Gustavo Pinheiro Sanchez
Karenn Parreiras Pires Barcaro
Flavio Leandro de Almeida Tieppo
Nathan Santos Lima




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA NACOES

9164980
9165374
9165634
9166128
9166153
9167043
9167594
9167713
9167847
9168404
9168608
9168670
9168919
9169041
9169328
9169329
9169858
9169864
9169975
91610181
91611049
91611330
91612113
91612181
91612990
91613706
91614321
91614935
91614980
91614998
91615195
91615598
91617221
91617382

Caue Victor Leite de Araujo
Angela Lobregate de Souza
Luciana Gonsalves Gazemiro Ramos
Mayara Cristina Araujo da Silva
Ana Lucia Marques dos Santos
Luciano da Silva
Breno Luiz Padovani da Silva
Ana Carolina da Silva Pereira
Maria Simone Destefani Oldani
Valdivino Antonio Araujo Filho
Neideval Antonio Pereira
Daniel Zaramello
Matheus Polato
Izabela Leme Bueno Trindade
José Eduardo Souza Geraldo
Paulo Sergio Ferreira
Izabela Galicia Cirelli
Camila Miranda dos Santos
Vitor Terrassi Baptista
Wagner Afonso Ribeiro de Campos
Danylo Semim Garcia
Simone De Fatima Augustinho
Osmarina Donizetti Cipriano Eloi
Lais Almeida
Claudia Pereira Detomini
Adhemar da Silva
Alan Daniel dos Santos
Rayane Martins
Karem Cristina Vicente Nascimento
Sandra Elena Rossi
Ana Paula Pereira
Willian Gasque Delgado
Tamiris da Silva de Oliveira
Ana Balsi




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA CASTELO

9165330
9165580
9165955
9166150
9166247
9166733
9167056
9167536
9167871
9167966
9168257
9169117
9169531
9169667
91611065
91611129
91611663
91611679
91612108
91613728
91613925
91614475
91614831
91615690
91615853
91616312
91616370
91617076
91617291
91617634
91617824
91618225
91619452
91619623

José Antonio Gomes dos Santos
Daniel Ricardo de Souza Castilho
Renato Leal dos Santos Filho
Bianca Ferraz
Creuza Marta Ernesto de Lima
Solange Nascimento de Moraes
Vitor Hugo Rodrigues
Mariane Lima
Gilberto José de Assis
Luiz Otavio Moreira Maziero
Maria Jose Domingos Baptista
Silvania Dos Santos
Maria Cristina Ricco Khlifi
Valeria de Oliveira Lima
Suelen Tamires Santos de Melo
Rita De Cassia de Souza
Claudemir de Oliveira Diniz
Nilza Aparecida Pereira Martins
José Henrique Radoni
Leonardo Correa
Rosangela Martins Pereira
Antonio Pedro Filho
Adriana Lima da Silva Faria
Debora Fernanda dos Reis Candido
Sueli Aparecida Correa
Silvana Aparecida Rege
Patricia Mireli Novaes Amaro
Kazuo Nomoto
Erasmo Silvino da Silva
Jacira de Souza Cunha
Douglas Fracalossi
Clara Cortez Ervilha Brandao
Fabiula Macedo
Valeria Maia de Jesus




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA CENTRO

9164977
9165723
9166603
9166798
9167022
9167823
9168160
9168747
9169072
9169290
9169453
91612359
91612712
91613801
91615091
91615207
91615633
91617840
91619099
91619720
91620462
91621282
91622349
91622966
91624272
91625477
91625615
91626241
91627089
91627358
91627596
91629283
91629478
91630080

Julio Cesar de Matos Ataide
Andreia de Oliveira da Silva
Darci Bueno
Gustavo Campo Serra
Angelica Rosa Mendes do Amaral
Jurandir Ribeiro
Marcia Garbino Torres
Vitor Hugo Ferreira Barbosa da Silva
Rosana Aparecida Moreira
Sabrina Miranda de Jesus
Elisete Pereira da Silva Costa
Jonas Jaciel da Silva
Ana Cristina Barbosa da Silva
Jose Luiz Pelliciotti Marchesano
Walter de Mello
Isabela Aparecida dos Santos
Vanessa Crivellaro
Carolina Martins
Andre Luiz Inacio
Julia Duran
Matilde Martins Ogaya
Patrick Sales Andrade
Osmar Polido Junior
Fabricio Vivian
llda Aparecida Aleio Vido
Geovana Lucena Faria
Ronaldo Faria
Alice Sampaio
Nivalda Santana Nepomuceno de Lima
Ellen Afonso Spanholo
Caio Felipe Campos de Lima
Marlene Aparecida Batista Monteiro
Luana Carvalho de Moraes
Ana Raquel De Souza Buzolin




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA FALCAO

9164847
9164916
9165135
9165604
9165610
9165800
9165916
9166541
9166756
9167209
9167342
9167416
9167886
9167907
9168223
9168470
9168472
9168633
9169476
91610214
91610447
91611152
91611955
91612122
91612724
91612823
91613006
91613160
91613265
91613468
91614064
91614256
91614924
91615105

Maria Aparecida Correia de Melo Nunes

Cristina Correia Pinto
Claudinei da Silva
Bruno Eloy Abate de Oliveira
Ellen Patricia Lucindo Sousa
Claudio José Souza Torrecilha
Maura Eunice Olimpio
Ivo Santos
Fabiane Silva
Diogenes Waner Alves de Lima
Paulo Sergio de Jesus
Sandra Francisca da Silva
Roberto Carneiro demoraes
Izaias Marin dos Reis
Ingrid Eloy
Wagner Cristian Bastos Pinheiro
Lazaro Leite de Oliveira Filho
Maria Chaves Barroso de Cerqueira
Silvia Rozana Perin Farias
Mayara Meryhellen Miranda
Maria Aparecida da Silva Campos
Evaristo dos Santos
Sergio Ricardo Caldas
Elaine Cristina Ribeiro
Cristiane Cunha
Rodrigo Fernandes dos Santos
Nilson Almeida Paes

Rosenilda Francisco Dias Barbosa Barbosa

Rene Moreira dos Santos
Hermelinda de Lourdes Francisco
Andre Marcussi
Marco Antonio Nascimento
Jubelanio Alves de Oliveira
Ewerton Junior de Souza




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA MARY DOTA

9164927
9165017
9165588
9166365
9168103
9168348
9168710
9169315
9169513
9169824
91610225
91610247
91610523
91612025
91612702
91613127
91613218
91613631
91614081
91614547
91614714
91615380
91615443
91615625
91616816
91616842
91616846
91619290
91619589
91619770
91619938
91620400
91620840
91620981

Cristiano Mendes Alegre
Antonia Josaildes Silva de Lima
Luiz Carlos da Cunha
Josinei Andrade
Selma Regina Garcia de Oliveira
Luzia Graziela Pardim Dias
Edson Ribeiro dos Santos
Maria Julia Matias
lone de Carvalho Gracia

Marcos Caique Nascimento dos Santos Oliveira

Leo Jesus de Abreu
Rosemeire Moya Martins
Andrea Peliceri
Divina da Silva
Marino Alves
Valdir Manuel dos Santos
Vanessa Andreia Bastos da Silva Ferreira
Josinaldo Nunes de Araujo
Valdemar Rodrigues
Vania Maria Ribeiro
Elvis Gleuton Jaco
Marina de Fatima Mendes
Pedro de Oliveira Neto
Renata de Mendonca Leme
Maria Lita Sacramento Nicolini
Leticia de Souza Paulino
Shirley Aparecida Perreira
Gabriele Ulian
Fernanda Leal de Oliveira
Benedita de Campos Zanirato
Darcizio Rodrigues da Conceicao Junior
Alana Priscila da Silva Silva Coldezina Pinotti
Drielle Munique Pereira Pires da Cruz
Roselma da Silva Franca




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA RODOVIARIA

9165092
9166547
9167247
9167641
9167976
9168266
9168687
91610564
91611654
91611739
91611949
91612471
91612579
91612682
91614278
91614838
91614860
91615100
91615389
91616940
91617272
91617289
91617620
91617647
91618344
91618484
91618938
91619060
91619121
91619404
91619801
91619936
91620028
91620192

Abrao Passos de Melo
Clarinda Aparecida Fernandes Grandi
Maria Neide Godoy Peral
Gabrielle Faveron lkehara
Julia Tragante Bueno
Sirlei Aparecida da Silva
Amanda Oliveira Diniz
Ana Bettencourt
Greicy Aparecida Mariano da Silva
Ana Carla Miziara de Lima Batista
Fabiana Cristina da Silva de Mattos
Antonio Aparecido de Lima
Paulo Marcelino dos Santos
Luiz Carlos de Lima
Allan dos Santos
Nilce Alves da Silva Ferreira
Neude Maria Tamiao de Aguiar
Adaildo Martins Pereira
Sandra Regina Correa
Fernando Henrique Alves Tavares Vieira
Andre Peres Filho
Izabel Elias de Carvalho de Andrade
Wando Diomedes
Erlandia Almeida Carvalho
Carlos Alberto da Rocha
Rodrigo Silverio Cabette
Sonia Maria Pauletto
Polcyana da Silva Amaral
Richard Vinicius do Santos
Dayane de Lima Firmino
Cleusa Bruno dos Santos
Roberval Pinheiro da Silva
Aline Carla Matias Silva
Jefferson Luiz dos Santos Barreto




9164831
9165071
9165100
9165677
9165854
9166395
9166574
9169656
9169997
91610184
91610719
91611631
91611905
91612024
91612858
91613003
91613393
91613998
91614391
91614544
91614709
91615479
91615520
91615597
91615873
91616019
91616171
91616173
91616304
916 16441
91617029
91617854
91618044
91618228

VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS
DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA PEDERNEIRAS

José Eduardo Vieira Cunha Castro
Lucimara Torres
Rosiane Iris Amaro Pereira
Juliana Aparecida Ferreira
Andresa de Castro
Alexandre Fernandes
Oscar Martins Junior
Marilza Ap. Batista Estabile
Ecleia Teodoro Jacinto
Robson Tadeu Gimenes
Carla Maria da Silva Raimundo
Luan Menezes Pereira
Paulo Sergio Porte
Elza Maria Momesso Conde Molina
Claudia Regina da Costa Moraes
Joao Vitor da Silva
Renata Cantatore
Marcos Antonio Sanches Mar
Elisabete Ruiz de Conti
Fabricio Cerrano
Vera Lucia de Oliveira
Paulo Alves Vergilio
Lucas Francisco Ferreira Silva
Hudson Luiz Rodrigues
Iraci Scarmeloto Minetto
Carlos Alberto Alborgheti Jr.
EricaVeronez
Thais Caroline Dos Santos
Calicio Nelson Junior
Ana Paula Veloso de Jesus
Luiz Gonzaga Garcia
Josilaine Gomes de Souza
Elen Daiane Quartioli Fernandes
José Guilherme Ramiro




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA ESMERALDA

9164946
9165311
9165589
9165978
9166355
9166492
9166750
9166991
9167053
29167118
9167132
9167189
9167265
9167315
9167321
9167431
9167646
9167832
9167833
9167885
9168022
9168023
9168312
9168517
9168805
9168871
9169002
9169056
9169191
9169739
9169823

Mateus Bressan Correa
Vanessa Cecilia Pinheiro de Azevedo
Alan de Brito Perea
Maira Conte Chaves Silva
Deise Maria Schmidt
Tatiane da Silva Marques
Najyla Correa Bernardes Tizolin
Evana Felisberto dos Reis Oliveira
Jaima Costa Ortiz
Klyll Morais Carneiro
Sandro Barboza Meneses da Silva
Roberta Marani Pastorelli
Paulo Katsuo Kishimoto
José Roberto Querino
Johnny Alves Martins
llda Maria de Abreu Sprocatti
Bruna Reis
José Romeu Zelante Maryssael Fregnani Gongalves
Maria Cristina Batista Melero da Silva
José Claudio Ribeiro da Silva
Katia Akiko Doi Uema
Paulo Rogerio Freitas Ramos
Luciana Louzada Ferreira
Guilherme Augusto de Oliveira Castilho
Sandra Regina Esteci Goncalves
Karen Cristina Pereira de Toledo
Schlioma Zaterka
José Cicero Barros Macena
Aldo Soares dos Santos
Marcio Evandro da Silva
Reinaldo Aziani

91610062 Antonio Ruano Junior
91610390 Ana Paula Medeiros de Lima
91610659 Monica Aiex




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA AQUARIUS

9164822
9164890
9165248
9165356
9165462
9165501
9165621
9165864
9165879
9165945
9165993
9166017
9166777
9166823
9167131
9167196
9167491
9167695
9168766
9169122
9169280
9169664
9169878
91610112
91610626
91610789
91611289
91611302
91611791
91612075
91612645
91612729
91612900
91613433

Luciana Beatriz Arioli Trombini
Antonio Luiz Gonzaga da Silva
Maria José Fernandes Marques
Sergio Aparecido Zanulo
Luis Carlos Cristino Silva
Antonio Gabriel Rosa
Larissa Ferreira Rodrigues
Marcia Auxiliadora dos Santos
Castilho de Souza
Mirella Zago Mazzini
Luciana da Silva Pereira
Patricia Goulart Zappaterra
Simone dos Anjos da Silva
Diva Uemura
Natal de Oliveira Dantas
Pedro Rodrigues Mourao
José Dundr Junior
Samuel Teofilo da Silva
Thais Hiromi Domingues
Aucides Gomes Benedito
Sueli De Fatima Marques Florentino
Dulcineia Facchini de Moraes
Fabio Henrique Soares de Siqueira
Norma Maria Barbosa Lopes
Ariane Cristina Martins Marques
Adilson Rodrigues da Silva
Ana Paula Marques
Gilvania Priscila Ribeiro Tardim
Roberto Borgues Junior
Sonia Aparecida Florencio Hachimoto
Marleni Aparecida Gaiato Demori
Rene Aparecido Martins de Lima
Angelica Silva de Albuquerque Santos
Isabel Cristina da S. Santos




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA BOTUCATU

9164846
9164979
9165034
9165185
9165369
9165959
9166058
9166399
9166462
9166597
9166880
9166952
9167441
9167604
9167700
9167745
9167820
9167902
9167984
9168373
9168397
9168408
9168630
9168716
9168723
9168866
9169248
9169319
9169640
9169747
9169811
9169870
9169911
9169971

Rafaela Piga Moreira de Oliveira
Rodrigo Aparecido de Oliveira Grecco
Cicero de Oliveira Brito
Neide Bernardes
Leticia Guiaro Alves
Franklin Timoteo Ramos
Daniela de Souza Doneida
Tais Cristina Nunes Gloor
Viciany Fabris
Willy Ferreira Ribeiro
Leila Maria Ricardo
Katia Barbosa da Silva Cesar
Mari Neusa Dosta Fadel
Eduardo Andre de Almeida
Antonio Carlos Bruno
Lindsay Reid
Gracilaine Gomes
Paulo Cesar Teixeira
Antonio Sergio Vicencotto
Ademir Toani
Fernanda Camargo de Miranda Paes
Silmara Bosque Pires
Maikon Douglas Goes Ribeiro
Sueli Isabel Cortelo Fernandes
Giovana Borges Santos
Bruna Silva de Lima Borgato
Adriana Aparecida da Silva Juliani
Natalia de Souza
Antonia Djanira Maciel da Silva
Francisco Firmino da Silva
Olga Lacerda Pascucci
Luciana Buhler Kruse
Aparecido Vierira
Anderson Cardoso Vaz




VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS

DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA JAU

9164940
9165231
9165915
9166019
9166155
9166283
9166498
9167432
9167720
9168550
9168671
9168870
9168905
9169141
9169357
9169394
91610084
91610377
91610672
91611113
91611436
91611497
91611844
91612054
91612406
91612684
91613088
91613474
91613480
91613609
91614083
91614224
91614683
91614805

José Correia da Silva
Marta Maria Candido
Debora de Andrade Silva
Raquel Damazia da Silva
Rafael Ribeiro Agostinho
Daniela Rodrigues Garcia
Paulo Henrique Penesi
Rogerio Palomares
Vilma Alves Siqueira Solla
Ana Maria B. Machado
Nadir Crespilho Spirandelli
Carlos Henrique Serafim de Moraes
Jamile Galvao
Cintia dos Santos Felizi
Juliana Cristina de Campos Campos
Juliana Fernandes Lamesa
Mayara Cristina Silva
Luciana Cristina da Silva Goncalves
Suelen Fernanda dos Santos
Jordano Lucio Jacob
Thiago Henrique
Roberta Braga de Castro
Renato de Souza
Sonia Marina Spati Ficcio
Elton Martins Farias
Marco Antonio da Silva Junior
Wagner Goes
Glaucia Cabral de Vasconcellos
Gabrielle Santos

Regina de Fatima Padrenosso Brandao

Andreia Piala
Elisabete Aparecida Silva
Rafael Fernandes Pavan
Ariovaldo Aparecido Mantelli




9164838
9164952
9164999
9165170
9165222
916 5241
9165290
9165373
9165565
9165568
9165712
9165834
9166103
9166109
9166226
9166379
9166537
9166580
9166787
9166965
9166983
9167071
9167559
9167797
9167816
9167950
9168125
9168476
9168647
9168673
9168714
9168900
9169043
9169308

VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS
DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA SOROCABA - Av. A. Pannunzio

Wesley Gomes da Silva
Amauri Antunes Filho
Marcia Jorge
Miriam Bernardo de Lima
Agnaldo Rodrigues dos Santos
Fernando de Souza Rosa
Elaine de Camargo Moraes
Delaine Rodrigues
Marco Aurelio Euflauzino Maria
Jose Licerso da Silva
Nicolli Carriel de Souza
Silvio Cesar da Silva Inacio
Fatima Sumbale
Karla Lima Velten
Milena Stefani
Juliana Lemos
Laura Marcela Anphilo
Thais Claro
Estevao Massao Chikaraishi
Aline de Lima Radoski
Ana Luisa Trevizam Martins
Sania Keiko lzui
Julio Fugiwara
Paulo Eduardo Mattos Ferreira Santos
Claudia Canalli
Irene Ribeiro
Marcos Paulo Cordeiro De Moraes
Julia Fernanda
Clarice Chaves dos Santos
Rogerio Akio Saito
Leandro de Freitas Ruiz
Gabrielly Dias Camargo Brianti Barretta
Marco Aurelio Lucas
Alexandre Donizeti Soares da Cruz




9164827
9165010
9165073
9165090
9165199
9165479
9165483
9165613
9165628
9165947
9166008
9166014
9166036
9166167
9166294
9166301
9166481
9166586
9166651
9166662
9166742
9166836
9167044
9167490
9167611
9167747
9168107
9168144
9168205
9168209
9168243
9168275
9168422
9168432

VEJA OS GANHADORES DOS VALE-COMPRAS
DE MIL REAIS DA LOJA SOROCABA - Av. Séo Paulo

Lais Pedroso Dini Barrientos
Aleta de Oliveira Souza
Sonia Chafao
Maria Conceicao Valeri Prieto
Jaqueline Cristina de Souza
Victor Augusto Dias Rosa
Leticia Gomes Lisboa
Debora de Melo Ribeiro
Maria Isabel de Almeida Salgado
Pamela Moura
Thiago Garcia Rodrigues
Maria Isabel Fioroni Teixeira
Rosa Maria Tavares da Mota
Camila Yanagi
Stefani Fernanda Silva Figueiredo
Rafael de Carvalho Ferreira
Clarissa Rosaria Lima
Gisele Leite Barbosa Bertola
Rubens Zampani Junior
Allison Liberato
Gustavo de Oliveira Navas
Dirceu Alves Lima
Simone Gabriel Soares de Lima
Alex Pereira da Silva
Cristiane Pires de Oliveira
Luis Claudio de Oliveira
Daniel Carlos Paulino Martins
Tatiana Cristina Gomes dos Santos
Cristina Melnic Correa
Andre Ayub da Silva
Paulo Roberto de Barros Guimaraes
Valdete da Silva Amaral Camargo
Fred Carratu
Antonio Carlos de Morais




